



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C)(OAC). No. 2823 of 2018

***Sukant Sahoo and
Others***

`....

***Petitioners
Represented by
Mr. K.K.Swain,
Advocate***

-Versus -

***State of Odisha and
Ors***

....

***Opposite Parties
Represented by***

AGA

CORAM:

JUSTICE SASHIKANTA MISHRA

ORDER

12.11.2025

**Order No.
26.**

W.P.(C)(OAC)No. 2823 & 2824 of 2018

1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. As requested by learned counsel for the petitioners, list this matter on 26.11.2025.

***(Sashikanta Mishra)
Judge***

Deepak